APRIL 2022
DuroSite® LED Full Cut-Off Wallpack
Technical Specification Sheet - Americas
DuroSite® LED Full Cut-Off Wallpack
Technical Spec Sheet
High Bay | Corded Model
Mechanical Information:
Fixture weight:	 Up to 11 lb

Cert. Wattage Finish Battery
DuroSite® LED Full Cut-Off Wallpack
Ordering Information
Battery
N     No Option
F      Battery Backup
Finish
G     Gray
Z      Bronze
Project Information
Part Number:
Project:
Fixture Type: Date:
W2
Wallpack | Ordering Information
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
U
DuroSite LED Full Cut-Off Wallpack
Part Number Fixture Lumens Wattage lm/W Beam Distribution Finish Battery Backup
W2U8GN 10,400 80 130 Type III Gray None
W2U8ZN 10,400 80 130 Type III Bronze None
W2U8GF 10,400 80 130 Type III Gray 4W / 90 min
W2U8ZF 10,400 80 130 Type III Bronze 4W / 90 min
W2U12GN 15,600 120 130 Type III Gray None
W2U12ZN 15,600 120 130 Type III Bronze None
W2U12GF 15,600 120 130 Type III Gray 4W / 90 min
W2U12ZF 15,600 102 130 Type III Bronze 4W / 90 min
High Bay | Corded ModelWallpack | Technical Information
Beam Distribution
Dimensional Drawings
4 www.dialight.com